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Academic Calendar 2023-24 :- B.A. DEGREE (Commercial Photograpghy & Moving lmag-es and Photography & Cinematography) 

Course / Staff Day/ Date 

S.Y.B.A. & T.Y.B.A. Monday, 17th July 2023 

Staff Tuesday, 27th July 2023 

F.Y.B.A. Tuesday, 1st August 2023 

F.Y.B.A. Wednesday, 2nd August 2023 

Faculty 
. 

Tuesday, 8th August 2023 

B.A. (All courses) Wednesday, 9th August 2023 

B.A. (All courses) Tuesday, 15th August 2023 

B.A. (All courses) Saturday, 19th August 2023 

Winter Semester 2023 

Event/ Activity 

Commencement-of classes in Photog-raphy and Cinematography 
departments of the Second and Third year of the Degree Programme. 
Meeting with the director regarding the sy.Habus-0f all the subjects of the 
new semester. Duration - 2 hours 
Commencement of classes in Photography and Cioematography 
departments. Induction & orientation of the fresh batches. 
Orientation of the fresh Batch - Know Your City (2nd to 4th August 2023) -
Explore the city and visit historical, cultural, iconic monuments of the city, 
visiting art galleries, etc. 

Albus Atrum Exhibition 2023 at the Nehru Centre, Worli, Mumbai. (8th to 
14th August 2023) 

Albus Atrum Exhibition 2023 at the Nehru Centre, Worii, Mumbai. (8th to 
14th August 2023) Mandatory for all students to attend the AA 2023. 

Praticipation of the students and staff in the Flag hoisting ceremony of the 
Independence Day. 

World Photography Day celebration - Activities like Photography related 
competetions and quizzes, etc. 
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B.A. (All courses) Friday, 25th August 2023 Tentative date for Art of Living Workshop - Yoga and Meditation sessions 
for all the students and faculty. 

Staff Monday, 13th September 2023 Meeting of the whole staff with the director regarding the Academic 
calendar 2024 - 2025. Duration - 2 hours 

Common Holiday Tuesday, 19th September 2023 Ganesh Chaturthi 

B.A. (All courses) Friday, 22nd September 2023 Environment Day - Time spent in the nature around the campus, cleaning 
up the litter in the premises and planting of saplings or potted plants. 

Common Holiday I Friday, 29th September 2023 Anant Chaturdashi 

B.A. (All courses) Friday, 13th October 2023 Sports Day 2023. Full day various sports and games. Participation of all the 
students and the whole staff in fun outdoor sports. 

B.A. (All courses) Monday, 23rd October 2023 Dussehra celebration at BVSP, a small puja of all the equipment, 
decorationg the campus and.distributuion of sweets amongst everyone. 

. , Common Holiday Tuesday, 24th October 2023 Dussehra Holiday 
Tentative Dates for Study Tour - 27th October to 8th Novemeber 2023. 

F.Y.B.A. Friday, 27th October 2023 (Part of the circulum where students and faculty travel to a place for a 
- week. Days spent exploring the new place and attending classes on field.) 

B.A. (All courses) Thursday, 9th November 2023 Diwali celebration at BVSP - decoration of the campus with flowers, laterns 
and diyas. Refreshments for all the students and staff members. 

Common Holiday Friday, 10th November 2023 Oiwali vacation from 10th to 15th November 2023. 

B.A. (All courses) Extended Vacation to all students and staff from 16th November to 26th 
Thursday, 16th November 2023 November 2023. 

S.Y.B.A. & T.Y.B.A. Wednesday, 29th Novemeber 2023 End of Teaching Term - Winter 2023 for S.Y.B.A. & T.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. & T.Y.B.A. Thursday, 30th November 2023 Tentative Dates of Preparatory Leave for Winter Examination 2023 - 30th 
Novemeber to 3rd December 2023. 
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S.Y.B.A. & T.Y.B.A. Monday, 4th December 2023 Tentative Date of Commencement of Winter Examination 2023 for S.Y.B.A. 
& T.Y.B.A.

F.Y.B.A. Wednesday, 13th December 2023 End of Teaching Term - Winter 2023 for F.Y.B.A. 
F.Y.B.A. Monday, 18th December 2023 Tentative Date of Commencement of Winter Examination 2023 for F.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. & T.Y.B.A. Friday, 22nd December 2023 Tentative Date of End of Winter Examination 2023 for S.Y.B.A. & T.Y.B.A. 

Common Holiday Monday, 25th December 2023 Christmas Holiday 

F.Y.B.A. Friday, 29th December 2023 Tentati've Date of End of Winter Examination 2023 for F.Y.B.A. 

B.A. (All courses) Saturday, 30th December 2023 Tentative Date of Start of Semester Break 
. 

. 

** Every Monday a staff meeting scheduled with the Director . 

.

Academic Calendar 2023-24 :- B.A. DEGREE {Commercial Photograpghy & Moving Images and Photography & Cinematography) 

Course / Staff Day/ Date 

B.A. {All courses) Monday, 8th January 2024 

Summer Semester 2024 

Event / Activity 

Commencement of classes in Photography and Cinematography 
departments. 
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Celebration of the birth anniversary of Dr. Patangrao Kadam Saheb. 8th to 

Staff Monday, 8th January 2024 13th January 2024, various events/activites around the Bharati Vidyapeeth 
campuses in hounour of Dr. Patangrao Ka dam Saheb and -Hon. Dr. 
Vishwajit Kadam Saheb. 

Staff Tuesday, 9th January 2024 Meeting of the whole staff with the director regarding the Academic 
calendar 2024 - 2025 and syllabus update. Duration - 2 hours 

Common Holiday Friday, 26th January 2024 Student and staff participation in the Republic Day celebration and Flag 
hoisting. 

B_.A. (Cine) Saturday, 3rd February 2024 Tentative date to attend the PIFF. Students and faculty attending the Pune 
International Film Festival - 3rd February to 9th February 2024. 

B.A. (All courses) Monday, 12th February 2024 Probable date of Declaration of Results of Winter Examination 2024 

Faculty Wednesday, 14th February 2024 Tentative date for the Board ofStudies Meeting 

B.A. (All courses) Friday, 16th February 2024 Tentative dates for Bharati Vidyapeeth Film Festival - Festival begins 

B.A. (All courses) Friday, 8th March 2024 Women's Day celebration - Giving a small token <:>f appreciation to ail the 
women of BVSP. {Staff and students) 

B.A. {All courses) Saturday, 9th March 2024 Dr. Patangrao Kadam Death Anniversary - A small puja in his honour and to 
pay the respects. 

Staff Monday, 18th March 2024 Meeting of the whole staff with the director regarding the syllabus 
overview. Duration - 2 hours 

Common Holiday Monday, 25th March 2024 Hali Holiday 

Common Holiday Tuesday, 9th April 2024 Gudi Padwa Holiday 

B.A. (All courses) Friday, 26th April 2024 BVDU Foundation Day 

B.A. (All courses) Tuesday, 30th April 2024 End of Teaching Term - Summer 2024 

Common Holiday Wednesday, 1st May 2024 Maharashtra Day 
8.A. (All courses} Wednesday, 1st May 2024 Start of Preparatory Leave for Summer Examination 2024 

--------.:. .......... 

� 



.... 

B.A. {All courses) Sunday, 5th May 2024 End of Preparatory Leave for Summer Examination 2024 

B.A. (All courses) Monday, 6th May 2024 Tentative Date of Comencement of Summer Examination 2024 

B.A. (All courses) Thursday, 9th May 2024 
BVSP foundation Day - a day of celebration with various cultural acitivities 

and traditional day for all the students and staff. 

B.A. {All courses) Friday, 10th May 2024 BV Foundation Day 

B.A. (All courses) Friday, 31st May 2024 Tentative Date of End of Summer Examination 2024 

B.A. {All courses) Saturday, 1st June 2024 Tentative Oat€ of Start of Semester Break 

B.A. (All courses) Thursday, 20th June 2024 Tentative Date of End of Semester Break 

"'* Every Monday a staff meeting scheduled with the Director. 












